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Dear Fourth Grade Parents, 
 

We are praying that your summer vacation is relaxing and enjoyable. We have assigned summer 
homework to help maintain your child’s reading and math skills. These skills are critical for success 
next year. 

 
Reading 

 
Students entering fourth grade are required to read five books this summer. 

- ONE required read 
o Fantastic Mr. Fox by Ronald Dahl 

- FOUR books chosen from the Reading Choice Board  
o Fill in the title of the book your child read for that activity. 

Students should bring their completed Reading Choice Board and their copy of Fantastic Mr. Fox to 
class on Thursday, August 7th. They will be discussing and completing assignments based on 
the required reading book. 

 
 

Math 

Students have been assigned a 50 Day Summer Challenge. 
- Each day they will look at the calendar to find that day’s numbers. 
- They will add, subtract, round, etc. completing basic mathematical operations using the 

“Summer Math Challenge Guide” to maintain base skills. 

The Challenge is completed in a notebook, spiral, composition notebook, or using a three-ring binder. 
Students must carefully follow directions and show their work for a minimum of 30 days to receive 
credit. Students are also not permitted to use a calculator. 

 
 
 

All summer assignments will be due on the first day of school, Thursday, August 7th. These will be 
graded in the formative category and will count as your first quiz grade of the year. 

 
 

We look forward to a great school year, 

Your Fourth Grade Team 

 



 
 
 

 
 
Read about a person 
you admire 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 

 
An article about 
children living in a 
different country. 
 
 
 
Title: 
 

 
Read a book that 
takes place in the 
future. 
 
 
 
Title: 
 

 
Listen to an 
audiobook. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a book about 
sports. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
A book with an 
animal as the main 
character. 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a historical 
fiction book. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a book that has 
won an award. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a book that 
your mom or dad 
read when they were 
your age. 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a graphic novel. 
 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a magazine 
about one of your 
favorite 
interests/hobbies. 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read a book by an 
author you have read 
before. 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read from a poetry 
book. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 
 

 
Read about kids 
making a difference. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 

 
Read about your 
favorite animal. 
 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 

 
Read a book that you 
borrowed from a 
friend. 
 
 
 
Title: 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

June 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
2,340 34,000 3,985 9,000 6,982 
4,509 18,672 1,045 3,629 4,999 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
79,107 5,590 7,000 4,783 8,450 
53,245 3,999 5,234 2,287 2,167 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
8,306 9,000 82,095 9,100 1,983 
1,578 5,983 25,873 3,545 973 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 4,000 2,900 12,250 3,999 6,890  
 3,237 1,642 9,785 1,692 4,599  

29 30      
5,891     
2,861     

  
 

July 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  1 2 3 4 5 

 9,000 
1,348 

34,082 
14,552 

6,892 
5,999 

23,801 
19,689 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
5,579 
4,999 

2,872 
1,980 

5,000 
1,983 

99,909 
5,681 

6,001 
5,237 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
12,935 
9,229 

7,350 
5,782 

10,000 
3,872 

2,900 
1,085 

82,775 
50,996 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
34,820 
0,732 

5,000 
3,895 

4,897 
2,999 

20,980 
15,834 

6,098 
4,651 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 
3,985 
2,099 

45,870 
37,903 

9,845 
3,580 

5,000 
2,956 

4,804 
2,925 

 
 

 



4th grade 
Math SUMMER CHALLENGE Guide 

 

 

 

 

1. Find the sum: 2. Find the difference: 

3. Round both numbers to the 
thousands place: 

4. Compare using < , >, = 

5. Write the sum in word form: 6. Write the sum in expanded 
form: 

7. Multiply the first 2 digits of 
the sum by ____: 

8. Divide the last two digits of 
your sum by ____: 

9. Skip count challenge! 
Count out loud to a partner or write it on paper! 

Monday- by 3’s and 4’s 
Tuesday- by 6’s and 7’s 
Wednesday- by 8’s and 9’s 
Thursday- by 12’s 
Friday- by choice! 

 

Today’s Numbers are   and  . 
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Date: 


