

PREPARE FOR **COLLEGE**



PREPARE FOR **LIFE**

National Blue Ribbon School

2020

*4th Grade
Summer Packet*

2025-2026

Dear Fourth Grade Parents,

We are praying that your summer vacation is relaxing and enjoyable. We have assigned summer homework to help maintain your child's reading and math skills. These skills are critical for success next year.

Reading

Students entering fourth grade are required to read five books this summer.

- ONE required read
 - o Fantastic Mr. Fox by Ronald Dahl
- FOUR books chosen from the Reading Choice Board
 - o Fill in the title of the book your child read for that activity.

Students should bring their completed Reading Choice Board and their copy of Fantastic Mr. Fox to class on Thursday, August 7th. They will be discussing and completing assignments based on the required reading book.

Math

Students have been assigned a 50 Day Summer Challenge.

- Each day they will look at the calendar to find that day's numbers.
- They will add, subtract, round, etc. completing basic mathematical operations using the "Summer Math Challenge Guide" to maintain base skills.

The Challenge is completed in a notebook, spiral, composition notebook, or using a three-ring binder. Students must carefully follow directions and show their work for a minimum of 30 days to receive credit. Students are also not permitted to use a calculator.

All summer assignments will be due on the first day of school, Thursday, August 7th. These will be graded in the formative category and will count as your first quiz grade of the year.

We look forward to a great school year,

Your Fourth Grade Team

4TH GRADE READING CHOICE BOARD

<p>Read about a person you admire</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>An article about children living in a different country.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a book that takes place in the future.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Listen to an audiobook.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>
<p>Read a book about sports.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>A book with an animal as the main character.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a historical fiction book.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a book that has won an award.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>
<p>Read a book that your mom or dad read when they were your age.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a graphic novel.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a magazine about one of your favorite interests/hobbies.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a book by an author you have read before.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>
<p>Read from a poetry book.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read about kids making a difference.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read about your favorite animal.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>	<p>Read a book that you borrowed from a friend.</p> <p>Title:</p> <hr/>

4TH GRADE MATH CALENDAR

June 2025						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 2,340 4,509	3 34,000 18,672	4 3,985 1,045	5 9,000 3,629	6 6,982 4,999	7
8	9 79,107 53,245	10 5,590 3,999	11 7,000 5,234	12 4,783 2,287	13 8,450 2,167	14
15	16 8,306 1,578	17 9,000 5,983	18 82,095 25,873	19 9,100 3,545	20 1,983 973	21
22	23 4,000 3,237	24 2,900 1,642	25 12,250 9,785	26 3,999 1,692	27 6,890 4,599	28
29	30 5,891 2,861					

Note

July 2025						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 9,000 1,348	2 34,082 14,552	3 6,892 5,999	4 23,801 19,689	5
6	7 5,579 4,999	8 2,872 1,980	9 5,000 1,983	10 99,909 5,681	11 6,001 5,237	12
13	14 12,935 9,229	15 7,350 5,782	16 10,000 3,872	17 2,900 1,085	18 82,775 50,996	19
20	21 34,820 0,732	22 5,000 3,895	23 4,897 2,999	24 20,980 15,834	25 6,098 4,651	26
27	28 3,985 2,099	29 45,870 37,903	30 9,845 3,580	31 5,000 2,956	1 4,804 2,925	2

Goals: Practice math skills at least 3 times a week.

NOTE: BE SURE TO HAVE A GROWN UP CHECK YOUR WORK!

4TH GRADE MATH SUMMER CHALLENGE GUIDE

Today's Numbers are _____ and _____.

Date: _____

1. Find the sum:

2. Find the difference:

3. Round both numbers to the thousands place:

4. Compare using $<$, $>$, $=$

5. Write the sum in word form:

6. Write the sum in expanded form:

7. Multiply the first 2 digits of the sum by ____:

8. Divide the last two digits of your sum by ____:

9. Skip Count Challenge!

Count out loud to a partner or write it on paper!

Monday- by 3's and 4's

Tuesday- by 6's and 7's

Wednesday- by 8's and 9's

Thursday- by 12's

Friday- by choice!

Pick any 1 digit number!